FME Xtreme B0OO

Fife Milton Edgewood SC Venues played:
Milton, WA KITG BU13 Green <
BOO total strength=751 Blast Off BU13 B -
attack=0.9 defense=0.8 DIl B13D1
fall league = DIl B13D1 ~
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FME Xtreme BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected

Actual versus Predicted Goals
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date
2013-11-23
2013-11-16
2013-11-09
2013-11-02
2013-10-26
2013-10-12
2013-10-05
2013-09-28
2013-09-14
2013-09-07
2013-08-11
2013-08-10
2013-08-10
2013-08-09
2013-07-21
2013-07-21
2013-07-20
2013-07-20

home
FME Xtreme B0O
SCORE Eagles Red B0O
SGESC Fusion Blue B0O
FME Xtreme B0O
Vashon Islanders BOO
FME Xtreme B0O
FME Xtreme B0O
Impact FC Black BOO
FME Xtreme B0O
UPSC Lightning BOO
Blackhills FC Black BOO
Blackhills FC Black B0OO
Kent United White BOO
FME Xtreme B0O
FME Xtreme B0O
RSA Elite Diamondbacks B0OO
SGESC Fusion Blue BOO

FME Xtreme B0OO
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away
SGESC Fusion Red B0O
FME Xtreme BOO
FME Xtreme BOO
Impact FC Black BOO
FME Xtreme BOO
SCORE Eagles Red B00
SGESC Fusion Blue BOO
FME Xtreme BOO
South Kitsap United BOO
FME Xtreme BOO
FME Xtreme BOO
FME Xtreme BOO
FME Xtreme BOO
Sparta Red B0OO
RSA Elite Diamondbacks B0O
FME Xtreme BOO
FME Xtreme BOO

Sparta White BOO

venue
DIll B13D1
DIl B13D1
DIl B13D1
DIl B13D1
DIl B13D1
DIl B13D1
DIll B13D1
DIll B13D1
DIl B13D1
DIl B13D1
Blast Off BU13 B
Blast Off BU13 B
Blast Off BU13 B
Blast Off BU13 B
KITG BU13 Green
KITG BU13 Green
KITG BU13 Green
KITG BU13 Green

pred.home
3.49
1.50
0.75
1.29
0.63
0.65
2.38
1.15
2.18
1.09
2.98
2.98
1.28
1.77
0.83
2.75
0.75
4.62

pred.away
0.39
0.65
2.38
1.15
3.17
1.50
0.75
1.29
1.03
0.91
1.06
1.06
3.08
1.17
2.75
0.83
2.38
0.41



